Race Date
September 27, 2015

Place
Overall Name
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Jeffrey Day

Daniel Herrera
Nathan Sawatzky
John Bohling
Chanbo Sim
Shonn Parmeter
Brennan Young
Billy Sanders
Anthony Ballor
Amanda Davidson
Nicole Mathes
Jenny Archuleta
Hunter Van Houten
Dylan Koehler
Carrie Mason
David Stock

Rob Atherton
amanda kohne
Nichole Boomers
Elizabeth Scharp
Bill Dickinson

Lori Murphy

Josh Tryner
Nicole Fritz
Noriko Valenta
Stacey Arnos-Pelliccia
Felipe Zamrano
Larry McDonough
Amy Brickner
Mike Miazga

Amy Bratcher
Mary Smith
Christopher Barkow
Bill Reid

Haydn Bush
Robert Kania
Jennifer D'Angelo
Dawn Vamos
Hillary Anthony
Chloe Strong
Shelley Bryant
Sheila Tam
Bernadette Sanchez
Deanna Albano
Todd Chamberlain
Christy Chiappone
Barry Kincaid

Joel Dobbins
Karen Vinson
Cheryl Huekels
Cat Iribarne

Elisa Iribarne
Jaclyn Barnhill
Gwen Oconnor
Sara Bruner
Becky Reid
Chirag Mandot
Jennifer Craig
Hyunah Sim
Janine Weber
Brianne Markos
Matthew Martinez
Nicole Martinez
Teresa Tuholski
Jennifer Howard
Erika Kipper
Emily Hardesty
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2015 Hero Half Marthon and 10K Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

3658
3693
3783
3620
3790
3758
3830
3781
3611
3657
3735
3606
3819
3719
3734
3796
3608
3722
3622
3785
3847
3747
3812
3673
3817
3607
3852
3736
3836
3739
3623
3793
3612
3771
3635
3708
3655
3841
3605
3797
3631
3802
3779
3601
3640
3643
3716
3663
3842
3701
3702
3703
3613
3849
3630
3770
3730
3650
3791
3825
3840
3732
3733
3813
3699
3717
3688

39
44
34
37
52
48
40
46
36
32
22
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30
37
52
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30
29
40
38
30
36
32
54
40
40
62
43
38
41
49
33
54
37
42
39
44
24
26
44
42
42
51
43
42
39
45
47
49
25
23
32
40
38
25
25
32
46
44
31
31
32
53
34
29
23
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Top Fin
Top Fin
30-34
35-39
50-54
45-49
40-44
45-49
35-39
Top Fin
20-24
25-29
25-29
30-34
35-39
50-54
40-44
30-34
25-29
Top Fin
35-39
30-34
35-39
30-34
50-54
40-44
40-44
60-64
40-44
35-39
40-44
45-49
30-34
50-54
35-39
40-44
35-39
40-44
20-24
25-29
40-44
40-44
40-44
50-54
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
45-49
45-49
25-29
20-24
30-34
40-44
35-39
25-29
25-29
30-34
45-49
40-44
30-34
30-34
30-34
50-54
30-34
25-29
20-24

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:22:57.6  1:23:04.1
1:26:00.4  1:26:01.9
1:29:38.9  1:30:10.8
1:32:47.0 1:32:50.8
1:34:21.0 1:34:21.9
1:39:56.0 1:39:57.7
1:41:23.6  1:41:25.4
1:42:03.1  1:42:05.7
1:42:26.1 1:42:26.4
1:43:31.1 1:43:39.8
1:44:125 1:44:16.1
1:44:54.1  1:45:02.8
1:44:54.2 1:45:03.4
1:45:46.1 1:45:49.5
1:47:09.3 1:47:13.4
1:50:25.6 1:50:27.1
1:50:47.2  1:50:57.3
1:50:48.5 1:50:54.1
1:51:00.6 1:51:03.9
1:51:34.2 1:51:52.1
1:52:00.9 1:52:06.5
1:52:30.7 1:52:36.6
1:53:49.3 1:54:00.2
1:54:38.2 1:54:46.1
1:54:44.0 1:54:46.5
1:54:49.4  1.54:55.5
1:54:56.1 1:55:19.6
1:55:22.2  1:55:26.1
1:57:13.0 1:57:19.9
1:57:14.2 1:57:18.3
1:57:57.9  1:58:01.8
1:57:58.3 1:58:01.4
1:58:28.4  1:58:38.8
1:58:37.7 1:58:44.9
1:58:53.4  1:59:07.6
1:59:11.1 1:59:16.9
2:00:06.8 2:00:11.4
2:00:12.8  2:00:22.7
2:02:03.1  2:02:07.2
2:02:43.3  2:02:53.8
2:03:30.2 2:03:36.4
2:03:55.6  2:04:10.9
2:04:15.7 2:04:24.8
2:04:38.4  2:04:49.7
2:06:46.0 2:06:52.5
2:07:11.2 2:07:19.7
2:07:48.0 2:07:50.5
2:08:13.1  2:08:16.6
2:08:36.0 2:08:42.9
2:10:08.3 2:10:13.1
2:10:57.0 2:11:04.9
2:10:58.3  2:11:04.5
2:12:31.7 2:12:40.9
2:12:55.8 2:13:14.9
2:13:21.8  2:13:38.1
2:14:24.7  2:14:50.1
2:15:23.0 2:15:39.5
2:15:32.9 2:15:48.4
2:16:03.1  2:16:17.4
2:16:10.5 2:16:32.2
2:16:12.8  2:16:34.6
2:16:42.5  2:16:59.9
2:16:45.6  2:17:00.8
2:17:06.8  2:17:23.7
2:18:45.9  2:18:45.9
2:22:03.5 2:22:17.2
2:22:33.4  2:22:52.7

Half Marathon

Pace

6:17/M
6:31/M
6:47/M
7:02/M
7:09/M
7:34/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
8:01/M
8:07/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:37/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:11/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:31/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
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Race Date
September 27, 2015

Place

Overall Name
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Susan Goodwine
Gwen Shipley-Lewis
Samuel Hipp
Abbey Tryner
Catherine Anderson
Samantha Ravens
Dawn Bell

Diane DuMonte Slater
Sarah Hagen
Jessica Kortas
Tracy Swartz
Kelsey Sampson
Steve Cadwell
Genevieve Koehler
Lise Oliver

Alisha Yadav
Diane Meyer
WhiteWolf Kelly
Kimberly Tumbas
Pete Tumbas
Dennis Rotz

Kori Beaver

Nancy Podowski
Eric Podowski
Debra Ames

Ron White

Gina Zylo

Tracy Hoaks
Jhames Holley
RaShelle DeMoss
Jim Zembillas
Cheryl Sunder
Maritta Rogers-Purcell
Beverly Bonnema-Ream
Melissa Morgan
Kimberly Tate
Susan Sendejas
Janet Carpenter
Candace Mitchell
Krisztina Quick
mariane kanegae
Laura Mora

Kristin Funk
Zaritza Gotay

Amy Lavery

Stacy Jeziorowski
Kelly Walton
Wendy Brown
David Chary

Laura Bailey
Christina Fitch

2015 Hero Half Marthon and 10K Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

3677
3789
3695
3811
3603
3853
3618
3666
3686
3723
3800
3778
3636
3720
3755
3829
3738
3711
3814
3815
3774
3615
3762
3761
3602
3828
3835
3697
3698
3660
3833
3799
3773
3621
3746
3843
3788
3639
3742
3764
3707
3744
3676
3680
3726
3705
3823
3629
3641
3610
3672

59
40
49
35
41
23
40
67
39
26
33
23
69
55
36
24
54
64
49
52
67
29
48
49
57
59
43
43
44
49
53
53
62
68
40
45
58
59
61
37
41
65
37
44
41
31
26
46
48
50
31
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55-59
40-44
45-49
35-39
40-44
20-24
40-44
65-69
35-39
25-29
30-34
20-24
65-69
55-59
35-39
20-24
50-54
60-64
45-49
50-54
65-69
25-29
45-49
45-49
55-59
55-59
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
50-54
50-54
60-64
65-69
40-44
45-49
55-59
55-59
60-64
35-39
40-44
65-69
35-39
40-44
40-44
30-34
25-29
45-49
45-49
50-54
30-34

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
2:22:59.5  2:23:15.6
2:23:19.9 2:23:42.8
2:23:40.8 2:24:04.9
2:23:49.4  2:24:17.8
2:25:05.0 2:25:17.8
2:25:20.9 2:25:41.5
2:25:44.8  2:26:13.2
2:25:59.0 2:26:18.9
2:26:03.7 2:26:18.7
2:26:40.4  2:27:03.9
2:26:48.9  2:27:07.8
2:29:13.9  2:29:24.7
2:30:32.3  2:30:55.2
2:35:00.8  2:35:18.6
2:35:26.2  2:35:26.2
2:36:42.6  2:36:50.4
2:37:28.1  2:37:46.2
2:38:19.6  2:38:32.1
2:39:34.3  2:40:.01.1
2:39:35.3  2:40:02.1
2:43:03.7 2:43:14.7
2:45:.03.6  2:45:17.2
2:46:06.0 2:46:28.5
2:46:08.0 2:46:29.2
2:48:05.9  2:48:29.6
2:48:11.7 2:48:44.2
2:50:40.8  2:51:05.7
2:50:40.9 2:51:06.6
2:53:40.5 2:54:05.2
2:54:415  2:54:59.7
2:58:47.3  2:59:23.5
2:58:47.3 2:59:22.1
3:03:45.3 3:04:16.2
3:04:14.8 3:04:44.1
3:04:37.9  3:05:06.5
3:08:12.9 3:08:43.2
3:08:23.9  3:08:48.5
3:12:47.3  3:13:13.1
3:13:10.4  3:13:41.9
3:14:38.8  3:14:52.7
3:14:39.2  3:14:52.9
3:25:59.3  3:26:27.8
3:26:49.5 3:27:15.8
3:32:34.0 3:32:59.9
3:32:345  3:32:59.8
3:32:35.2  3:33:00.5
3:34:46.5 3:35:20.2
3:43:32.6  3:44:06.4
3:50:56.1  3:51:09.7
4:00:26.5 4:00:52.9
4:02:46.0 4:03:18.9

Half Marathon

Pace

10:50/M
10:51/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:18/M
11:24/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:52/M
11:56/M
12:00/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:21/M
12:30/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
12:56/M
12:56/M
13:09/M
13:14/M
13:33/M
13:33/M
13:55/M
13:57/M
13:59/M
14:15/M
14:16/M
14:36/M
14:38/M
14:45/M
14:45/M
15:36/M
15:40/M
16:06/M
16:06/M
16:06/M
16:16/M
16:56/M
17:30/M
18:13/M
18:23/M
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